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Box Price
Description Size Ex Vat

Single Hose Male Luer Slip Neonatal BP Monitors
19921 Neo 1 - Single 100 279.73€   
19922 Neo 2 - Single 100 302.10€   
19923 Neo 3 - Single 100 320.64€   
19924 Neo 4 - Single 100 343.01€   
19925 Neo 5 - Single 100 376.38€   

Dual Hose Male Luer Slip Neonatal BP Monitors
29921 Neo 1 - Double 100 279.73€   
29922 Neo 2 - Double 100 302.10€   
29923 Neo 3 - Double 100 320.64€   
29924 Neo 4 - Double 100 343.01€   
29925 Neo 5 - Double 100 376.38€   

Single Hose Bayonet - Philips® , Hewlett Packard® ,  Siemens® , Datascope® ,Spacelab® 
19671 Infant - single (Bayonet) 10 31.02€     
19672 Child - single (Bayonet) 10 40.14€     
19673 Sm Adult - single (Bayonet) 10 47.89€     
19674 Adult - single (Bayonet) 10 66.80€     
19675 Lrg Adult - single (Bayonet) 10 89.44€     
19676 Thigh - single (Bayonet) 10 139.41€   

Dual Hose Screw - Critikon® , Dinamap®  & Corometri cs®  BP Monitors
29671 Infant - double (Screw) 10 33.70€     
29672 Child - double (Screw) 10 42.83€     
29673 Sm Adult - double (Screw) 10 50.57€     
29674 Adult - double (Screw) 10 69.49€     
29675 Lrg Adult - double (Screw) 10 92.80€     
29676 Thigh - double (Screw) 10 142.09€   

Dual Hose Female Submin - GE®  Marquette®  BP Monit ors
29651 Infant - double (Fem Sub) 10 33.70€     
29652 Child - double (Fem Sub) 10 42.83€     
29653 Sm Adult - double (Fem Sub) 10 50.57€     
29654 Adult - double (Fem Sub) 10 69.49€     
29655 Lrg Adult - double (Fem Sub) 10 92.80€     
29656 Thigh - double (Fem Sub) 10 142.09€   

Single Hose Female Submin - Zoll®  'M'-® Series BP Monitor
19651 Infant - single (Fem Sub) 10 31.02€     
19652 Child - single (Fem Sub) 10 40.14€     
19653 Sm Adult - single (Fem Sub) 10 47.89€     
19654 Adult - single (Fem Sub) 10 66.80€     
19655 Lrg Adult - single (Fem Sub) 10 89.44€     
19656 Thigh - single (Fem Sub) 10 139.41€   

Dual Hose Mated Submin - Datex Ohmeda®  BP Monitors
29661 Infant - double (Mated Sub) 10 33.70€     
29662 Child - double (Mated Sub) 10 42.83€     
29663 Sm Adult - double (Mated Sub) 10 50.57€     
29664 Adult - double (Mated Sub) 10 69.49€     
29665 Lrg Adult - double (Mated Sub) 10 92.80€     
29666 Thigh - double (Mated Sub) 10 142.09€   

Single Hose Screw - Welch Allyn®  BP Monitors
19661 Infant - single (Screw) 10 31.02€     
19662 Child - single (Screw) 10 40.14€     
19663 Sm Adult - single (Screw) 10 47.89€     
19664 Adult - single (Screw) 10 66.80€     
19665 Lrg Adult - single (Screw) 10 89.44€     
19666 Thigh - single (Screw) 10 139.41€   

Part Code 

®  Denotes registered trade mark of the respective corporations

InterVene® Single Patient Use Disposable BP Cuffs
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